
Phone Mobile Fax

9/1/2015 - 

8/31/2018
Albrycht, John Primacq Group, Inc.

777 Petty Rd, Suite 201 

Lawrenceville, GA 30043
478 986-0144 498-297-7180 478 986-0144 john.albrycht@primacq.com x x x x x x

2/8/2016- 

2/7/2019
Allen, John MAAI

2211 Beaver Ruin Road, Ste 190 

Norcross, GA 30071
(770) 654-0585 (770) 271-4569 jallen@maai.net x

1/3/2017 -         

1/2/2020
Allison, Russell B Sr Croy Engineering LLC

200 North Cobb Parkway 

Building 400, Suite 413                            

Marietta, Georgia 30062
(404)475-8908 (770)943-9579 b_allison@bellsouth.net x x

9/15/2016 - 

9/14/2019
Beckham, Jo

Jo Beckham Consulting, 

Inc.

64 Shilling Way                           

Newnan, GA  30263
404-557-6593 770-502-7910 jobeckham@bellsouth.net x x x x

7/25/2016 - 

7/24/2019
Beckham, Johnny

Beckham's Land 

Acquisitions, Inc.

2378 Jesse Cole Rd.  

Manchester, GA 31816
(706)846-3319 (706) 656-2159 (706) 846-3319 jcbeckham@windstream.net x x x x x x

8/15/2016 - 

8/14/2019
Booker, Harvey P

Booker Real Estate 

Services, LLC

515 E. Taylor Street, Suite B 

Griffin, GA 30223
(770) 227-5838 (770) 596-9304 (770) 227-1887 harveybooker@bellsouth.net x x x x x x

4/15/2016- 

4/14/2019
Bradley, Sonya Prominent Realty LLC

1356 Trisha Ct.                          

Lithonia, GA  30058
678-368-3565 slbradley8@gmail.com x x x x

6/15/2016 - 

6/14/2019
Brewer, Cheryl

CHB Acquisition Services 

LLC

12 Success Way                    

Warrenton GA  30828
(706) 465-3339 (706) 832-1412 (706) 465-9516 cherylbrewer@bellsouth.net x x x x x x

5/18/2015-

5/17/2017
Bryan, Paul

Bryan Real Estate 

Services, Inc.

406 Martindale Dr.                       

Albany, GA 31721-8779
(229) 883-7006 (229) 349-1976 (229) 883-7006 bryan.res@mchsi.com x x x x x x

7/27/2016 - 

7/26/2019
Burr, Royshelle

Burr Acquisition Services 

LLC

3036 Cobb Trail Decatur, GA  

30034
770-317-5511 royshelleburr@att.net x x x x

5/26/2015 - 

5/25/2018
DeLoach, Willie Deloach Consulting Inc.

1480 Shelton I. DeLoach Rd  

Glennville, GA 30427
(912) 654-2466 (912) 237-0279 N/A wdeloach@windstream.net x x x

2/8/2016- 

2/7/2019
Hancock, William Barry William Barry Hancock

966 Pickard Road      Thomaston, 

GA  30186
706 647-4378 barry@redskinfarm.com x x x x

8/15/2016 - 

8/14/2019
Hendrix, Allen

Hendrix-Davis Realty 

Services Inc.

546 Bear Creek Road                   

Carrollton, GA 30117
770 655-4264 1tiff@att.net x x x x

6/15/2016 - 

6/14/2019
Houston, Phyllis Vesta Acquisitions, Inc.

304 Timber Lane          Anderson, 

SC 29621 (864) 760-7358 864 760-7358  678 421-0082 phouston@vestarow.net x x x x

6/15/2016 - 

6/14/2019
Hunt, Diana

Dianna Hunt & 

Associates, Inc.

1096 Mt. Bethel Road 

McDonough, GA 30252
770-957-7526 404-427-0979 770 914-7190

deedee@diannahuntandassociates

.com
x x x x x x

2/08/2016- 

2/07/2019
Joyner, Jeff MAAI

2211 Beaver Ruin Road Ste 190 

Norcross, GA 30071
 (770) 403-1114 (770) 263-0166 jjoyner@maai.net x x x x x x

6/17/2016 - 

6/16/2019
Lanzo-Byers, Edye J. Primacq Group, Inc.

777 Petty Rd, Suite 201 

Lawrenceville, GA 30043
678 376-4614 678-756-5777 678 225-7062 edye.byers@primacq.com x x x x x

6/17/2016 - 

6/16/2019
Leming, Virginia

Leming Acquisition 

Services, LLC 

17 Winter Pointe                                 

Cartersville, GA 30121
770-655-3643 virginialeming@comcast.net x x x x x x

11/19/2015 - 

11/18/2018
Lewis, Ronnie

The Acquisition Group, 

Inc.

2030 Ash Branch Church Rd. 

Pembroke, GA 31321
(912) 653-4986 (912) 658-5010 (912) 653-5486 rlewis@g-net.net x x x x x x

9/15/2016 - 

9/14/2019
Link, David S, PAN Inc

1607 Augusta Road

West Columbia, SC  29169 803-724-5718 803-708-4724 dlink@panincsc.com x x x x

4/15/2016- 

4/14/2019
Manley, Steve

Manley Acquisitions 

Services, LLC

200 Meadowvista Drive              

Griffin, GA 30224
(770) 228-0013 (404) 697-5011 (770) 228-0013 stevemanley721@gmail.com x x x x x x
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3/4/2016 - 

3/3/2019
McJunkin, Mickie BM&K PC

PO Box 878                              

Braselton, GA  30517 706-824-0514 706-824-0519
mickie@bmandkinc.com x x x x x x

1/26/2017 - 

1/25/2020
Osborne, Darrell

Southern Acquisitions, 

LLC

76 Sandhammock Lake Rd 

Tifton, GA 31793
229-777-1527 southern_acquisitions@yahoo.com x x x x

7/28/2016 - 

7/27/2019
Payne, Anita A. Platt Company

4248 Indian Manor Drive                          

Stone Mountain, GA 30083
(404) 292-7167 (404) 219-4621 (404) 292-1689 aplattco@bellsouth.net x x x x x x

3/11/2016 - 

3/10/2019
Roberts, Wayne

Moreland Altobelli 

Associates, Inc.

2450 Commerce Avenue, Suite 

100 Duluth, GA  30096
770-263-5945 770-263-0166 wroberts@maai.net x x x x x

5/27/2015-

5/26/2017
Rocha, Michelle Center Services Corp

200 North Cobb Parkway 

Building 400, Suite 413                           

Marietta, Georgia 30067
678 779-0461 mjrocha17@gmail.com x x x x x

1/31/2017 - 

1/30/2020
Terrell, Tommy Primacq Group, Inc.

777 Petty Rd, Suite 201 

Lawrenceville, GA 30043
678 376-4614 (770) 757-7115 678 225-7062 tommy.terrell@primacq.com x x x x x x

11/19/2015 - 

11/18/2018
Webb, Gary Primacq Group, Inc.

777 Petty Rd, Suite 201 

Lawrenceville, GA 30043
678 376-4614 770-598-2264 678 225-7062 gary.webb@primacq.com x x x x x

2/8/2016- 

2/7/2019
Milligan, Gerald

Gerald Milligan & 

Associates LLC

1409 Turner Church Rd. 

McDonough GA 30252
678-230-8603 770-957-4437 jdmilligan4@yahoo.com X

2/08/2016- 

2/07/2019
Batchelor, Troy Batchelor, Troy

1907 Lamp Post Lane 

Lawrenceville, GA 30043 770 822-1308 678 640-9495 troy5b@bellsouth.net x x

2/8/2016- 

2/7/2019
Bivins, John MAAI

2211 Beaver Ruin Road, Ste 190 

Norcross, GA 30071
770 263-5945 770 263-0166 johnbee@bellsouth.net x

3/11/2016 - 

3/10/2019
Brantley, Catherine

Moreland Altobelli 

Associates, Inc.

2450 Commerce Avenue, Suite 

100 Duluth, GA  30096
770-263-5945 770-263-0166 cbrantley@maai.net x x x

3/4/2016 - 

3/3/2019
Buttimer, Robert Robert Buttimer, Inc.

7604 Driftwood Avenue 

Savannah, GA 31406
912-308-1471 912-777-5635 rbuttimer@bellsouth.net x x

1/3/2017 -            

1/2/2020
Cobb, Charles

C C Consultant Services 

LLC

6355 Stillwood Lane                

Cumming, GA  3041
470-297-8765 404-245-0361 charlescobb@bellsouth.net x

7/25/2016 - 

7/24/2019
Crutchfield, Ray T.

86 Wildwood Drive           

Thomaston, GA 30286
706-656-5588 706-647-3386 rcrutch@windstream.net x x x x x x

9/1/2015-

8/31/2018
Eurek, Renya THC, Inc.

1755 North Brown Road,         

Suite 125                              

Lawrenceville GA  30043

770-623-0520 

x117
678-677-5688 reurek@thcinc.net x x x x

4/15/2016- 

4/14/2019
Graham, Rebecca L Croy Engineering, LLC 

4680 Meadows Road                              

Powder Springs GA  30127 770-971-5407 678-209-8531 770-971-0620 bgraham@croyengineering.com x

3/4/2016 - 

3/3/2019
Green, Lynn THC, Inc.

1755 North Brown Road                  

Suite 125                             

Lawrenceville GA  30043

(770) 623-0520  

# 115
770-596-5709 (770) 495-2384 lgreen@thcinc.net x x x x x x

9/1/2015-

8/31/2018
Green, Lynn

Dianna Hunt & 

Associates, Inc.

1096 Mt. Bethel Road, 

McDonough, GA 30252
770-957-7526 404-427-0979 770 914-7190 usc18@bellsouth.net x

2/8/2016- 

2/7/2019
Johnson, Mathew MAAI

2211 Beaver Ruin Road, Ste 190 

Norcross, GA 30071
770 263-5945 770 263-0166 dptydawgfan@gmail.com x

2/8/2016- 

2/7/2019
Lancaster, Chris MAAI

2211 Beaver Ruin Road, Ste 190 

Norcross, GA 30071
770-263-5945 (O) 770-263-0166 (F) (770) 271-4569 lancasterchris@bellsouth.net x

8/15/2016 - 

8/14/2019
Lee, Jeremy Primacq Group, Inc.

777 Petty Rd, Suite 201 

Lawrenceville, GA 30043
678 376-4614 678 225-7062 jeremy.lee@primacq.com x

2/9/2016- 

2/8/2019
Manchikalapndi, L.N. MAAI

2211 Beaver Ruin Road, Ste 190 

Norcross, GA 30071
770 263-5945 770 263-0166 lmanchi@maai.net x

5/10/2016 - 

5/9/2019
Pearce, Cherie CJ Relocation Services

8370 Lake Drive              

Snellville, GA 30039
404-379-5865 cheriepearce52@yahoo.com x
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2/08/2016- 

2/07/2019
Powell, June MAAI

2211 Beaver Ruin Road, Ste 190 

Norcross, GA 30071
(770) 263-5945 (770) 263-0166 justcalljune@yahoo.com x x

6/17/2016 - 

6/16/2019
Valeanu, Mihaela Valeanu, Mihaela

10180 Lauren Hall Ct.              

Alpharetta, GA  30022
770-655-6094 mihaelav2011@hotmail.com x

4/15/2016- 

4/14/2019
Williamson, Dean Dean Williamson, Inc.

2855 Chamonix Drive,                

Cumming GA. 30041
(770)378-5928 (770) 378-5928 (770)886-7235 dwi9228@bellsouth.net x x

1/3/2017 -            

1/2/2020
Gnuse, Debbie Gnuse Enterprises LLC

766 McGill Place NE             

Atlanta, GA  30312 678-525-8907
debgnuse@gmail.com x x x x x

5/27/2015-

5/26/2017
Digsby, Pam

Digsby Consultant 

Services LLC

10 Rosebury Court, NW  

Cartersville, GA  30120
770-655-2360 pgdigsby@gmail.com x x x x x x

03/04/2016 - 

3/3/2019
Smith, Dwonna D

Smith Real Estate 

Services, Inc.

120 Hammond Drive, NE                    

Atlanta, GA  30328
404-315-1512 404-315-9890 smithdwo@gmail.com x

5/27/2015-

5/26/2018
Rubio,Michael J. Michael J. Rubio

119 Lewis Circle                       

Commerce, GA  30529
631-834-3311 706-335-7171 rmontauk1002@gmail.com x x x x x x

5/27/2015-

5/26/2017
Estes, Jared THC, Inc.

3300 Breckinridge Blvd.                  

Suite 200                                           

Duluth, GA 30096-8983

678-386-4133 jestes@thcinc.net x x x x

5/27/2015-

5/26/2017
Kilpatrick, Kevin Kevin Kilpatrick

1471 Terrell Mill Road, Suite D  

Marietta, GA  30067
770-627-3590 770-627-3594 frans@vaughnmelton.com x

11/19/2015 - 

11/18/2018
Brock, Michelle BM&K PC

PO Box 878                              

Braselton, GA  30517
770-540-8254 michelle@bmandkinc.com x x x x x x

11/19/2015 - 

11/18/2018
Martin, Sheila Croy Engineering

200 North Cobb Parkway,               

Bldg. 400, Ste 413                       

Marietta, GA  30062

770-241-3833 770-971-0620 sheilam9810@yahoo.com x x x x

11/19/2015 - 

11/18/2018
Dixon, Emory

Moreland Altobelli 

Associates, Inc.

2450 Commerce Avenue, Suite 

100 Duluth, GA  30096
770-263-5945 770-263-0166 edixon@maai.net x x x x x x

11/20/2015 - 

11/19/2018
Deyton, Keith E. Deyton, Keith E.

PO Box 643                            

Clarkesville, GA  30523 706-968-9337
keith.deyton@gmail.com x x x x x

11/20/2015 - 

11/19/2018
Green, Brian THC, Inc.

1755 North Brown Road,                

Suite 125                                        

Lawrenceville, GA  30043

770-623-0520        

x 126
770-495-2384 bgreen@thcinc.net x x

12/31/2015 - 

12/30/2018
Willis, Donald LAD Realty

97 Waters Edge Way 

Fayetteville, GA 30215
678-873-8452 ladep1@att.net x x x x

3/4/2016 - 

3/3/2019
Brock, Wesley K. THC, Inc.

1755 North Brown Rd., Suite 125 

Lawrenceville, GA 30043-4901
770-623-0520 770-495-2384 wbrock@thcinc.net x x

3/4/2016 - 

3/3/2019
Carroll, Matthew THC, Inc.

1755 North Brown Rd., Suite 125 

Lawrenceville, GA 30043-4901

770-623-0520 

Ext. 124
770-495-2384 mcarroll@thcinc.net x

3/4/2016 - 

3/3/2019
Meier, Laura E. Croy Engineering

200 Cobb Parkway, North          

Bldg. 400, Suite 413                

Marietta, GA 30062

770-971-5407 770-971-0620 lmeier@croyengineering.com x

3/4/2016 - 

3/3/2019
Barnett, Rhonda Barnett, Rhonda

3594 Grey Fox Chase                

Lithonia, GA 30038
404-797-3756 770-987-7725 rhunlenb@gmail.com x x x x x x

3/4/2016 - 

3/3/2019
Jones, Ruthie C. Jones, Ruthie C.

2464 Wood Valley Drive                  

East Point, GA 30344
404-587-9518 rcrowell_6@yahoo.com x x x x x

3/17/2016 - 

3/16/2019
Dunagan, Denise Jean Dunagan, Denise Jean

29 Bailey Hill Road, SW  

Cartersville, GA 30120
770-298-4772 dunaganjean20@gmail.com x

6/15/2016 - 

6/14/2019
Copeland, Howard P Copeland, Howard P

1143 Pine Valley Road             

Griffin, GA  30224
678-773-4305 pcopeland770@yahoo.com x x

6/15/2016 - 

6/14/2019
Freeman, Chad Edward Freeman, Chad Edward

5200 Seventy-Seven Center 

Drive, Suite 500 Charlotte, NC  

28217

704-522-7275      

1-828-713-1808
704-525-2838 chad.freeman@atkinsglobal.com x x x

6/15/2016 - 

6/14/2019
Blount, Joanna D. Blount, Joanna D.

9621 GA Hwy. 15 North  

Wrightsville, GA  31096
478-864-3568 thomasjoanna@bellsouth.net x x

6/15/2016 - 

6/14/2019
Bradford, Kim

Kunes Real Estate & 

Appraisals, Inc

1144 Zion Hope Road                 

Tifton, GA  31793
229-386-8558 229-386-0801 kim@kunesrealestate.com x x x x x

8/15/2016 - 

8/14/2019
Davis, Tiffany H.

320 Dixie Avenue N.                    

Bremen, GA 30110
678-313-1742 1tiff@att.net x x

8/15/2016 - 

8/14/2019
Jordan, Patricia D.

179 Hardin Bridge Road, NW 

Kingston, GA 30145
770-655-0724 pdjordan5@yahoo.com x x

9/15/2016 - 

9/14/2019
Whitecotton, William B.

1011 Old Hardman Bottom Drive 

Clarkesville, GA  30523
706-499-5935 bwhitecotton@windstream.net x x x x x x
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9/15/2016 - 

9/14/2019
Heming, Mary Jane

712 Mary Agnes Drive                            

Rossville, GA  30741
404-272-5777 janeheming@yahoo.com x

11/3/2016 - 

11/2/2019
Clark, Cosmo

608 Sandpiper Ct.                           

Algonquin, IL 60102
678-472-0122 cosmo_eci@yahoo.com x

9/15/2016 - 

9/14/2019
Wagner, Donald

212 Kings Row                                      

Marietta, GA 30067
404-664-3123 rowpartners@comcast.net x x x

1/10/2017 - 

1/9/2020
Robertson, Jeremy

Primacq Group, Inc.

777 Petty Rd, Suite 201 

Lawrenceville, GA 30043
678-376-4614 678-225-7062 jeremy.robertson@primacq.com x

1/26/2017 - 

1/25/2020
Link, John C.

469 Peachland Drive                                  

Gilbert, South Carolina 29054
803-767-3694 803-708-4724 jlink@panincsc.com x

1/26/2017 - 

1/25/2020
Gardner, Geoffrey

2 Morning Marsh Rd                      

Savannah, GA 31411
912-598-3735 geoffreygardner@bellsouth.net x

3/17/2016 - 

3/16/2019
Swanigan, Vivian B.

Professional Property 

Services, Inc.

6820 Regal Court                            

Douglasville, GA 30135
404-429-9194 704-765-5134 vswanigan@ppsnc.com x x

9/1/2015 - 

8/31/2018
Hunt, Kyle

Dianna Hunt & 

Associates, Inc.

1096 Mt. Bethel Rd                            

McDonough, GA 30252
770-957-7526 404-379-8856 770-914-7190 usc18@bellsouth.net x
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